

## RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND CONSENT FORM

- RELEASE OF LIABILITY: Daycare and Boarding is monitored by Beverly's Pet Resort's staff to best avoid injury, but scratches, punctures, torn/pulled ligaments, broken teeth, torn paw pads, and other injuries may occur despite the best supervision. Owner agrees that neither Beverly's Pet Resort nor any of its employees or staff will be held liable for any illness, or injury of the Owners dog(s), Including Kennel Cough or other illnesses.
- 2. RELEASE OF PROPERTY: Owner understands Beverly's Pet Resort is not responsible for any loss or damage to owner toys, bedding, carrier, or personal items.
- 3. PHOTO RELEASE: Owner agrees to allow Beverly's Pet Resort to use Owner's pet's name and any images or videos of the Owner's pet taken while he/she is at Beverly's Pet Resort, in any form, for use at any time, in any media, marketing, advertising, illustration, or promotional materials without compensation and Owner releases all rights that Owner possess or claim to such image or recording.
- 4. VETERINARIAN AND CARE: Owner agrees that Beverly's Pet Resort may obtain medical treatment for Owner's dog(s) if he/she appears ill, injured, or exhibits any behavior that would reasonably suggest that dog(s) need medical treatment including anesthesia. Owner agrees to be fully responsible for the cost of any such medical treatment and the cost for any transportation for the purposes of such treatment.

This is a release of liability. Do not sign if you do not understand or do not agree with its terms.

Print Name:		
Signature:		
oignataro		 
Date:		
Daι <del>c</del> .		